PETRON
MALAYSIA

Product Data Sheet

RIDER 4T FULLY SYNTHETIC SAE 10W-40

DESCRIPTION

PETRON RIDER 4T FULLY SYNTHETIC SAE 10W-40
is formulated using synthetic base oils with
advanced additive technology designed for
premium four-stroke motorcycle engine oils.

It contains TCS or Thermal Control System to

enhance the oil’s thermal stability, volatility
profile and oxidation stability

PROPERTIES

APPLICATIONS

e  Provides high friction performance
e Prevents clutch slippage

GRADE

e Air-cooled and liquid-cooled four-stroke
motorcycle engines

QUALITY LEVEL

e SAE 10W-40

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

e It has the performance profile of:
= APISM
=  JASO MA/MA2

AVAILABLE PACKAGES

Please contact our Sales Team for the available
packages.

Color, ASTM

Density at 15°C, kg/L

Kinematic Viscosity at 40°C, cSt
Kinematic Viscosity at 100°C, cSt
Viscosity Index

Flash Point, COC, °C

L3.0
0.8598
103.8
15.69
161
226

For inquiries, contact
Petron Fuel International Sdn Bhd
Tel. No. 03-2082 8400

Revision 1 : 19 February 2020



