

# **RIDER 4T FULLY SYNTHETIC SAE 10W-40**

## **DESCRIPTION**

**PETRON RIDER 4T FULLY SYNTHETIC SAE 10W-40** is formulated using synthetic base oils with advanced additive technology designed for premium four-stroke motorcycle engine oils.

It contains TCS or Thermal Control System to enhance the oil's thermal stability, volatility profile and oxidation stability

## **PROPERTIES**

- Provides high friction performance
- Prevents clutch slippage

## **APPLICATIONS**

Air-cooled and liquid-cooled four-stroke motorcycle engines

#### **QUALITY LEVEL**

- It has the performance profile of:
  - API SM
  - JASO MA/MA2

### **GRADE**

SAE 10W-40

## **AVAILABLE PACKAGES**

Please contact our Sales Team for the available packages.

## **TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS**

Color, ASTM	L3.0
Density at 15°C, kg/L	0.8598
Kinematic Viscosity at 40°C, cSt	103.8
Kinematic Viscosity at 100°C, cSt	15.69
Viscosity Index	161
Flash Point, COC, °C	226

For inquiries, contact **Petron Fuel International Sdn Bhd**Tel. No. 03-2082 8400